

SC 61 of 2017(P)

Nagrakata PS Case No. 101 dated 01.09.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001002017

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 18.02.2022

Today is fixed for SDT.

Accused is produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri and is remanded back to J/C till next date.

None appears on behalf of the accused.

Ld. Addl PP is present.

Fix: 30.03.2022 for virtual production/SDT.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.