

SC 61 of 2017(P)

Nagrakata PS Case No. 101 dated 01.09.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001002017

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 21.04.2022

Today is fixed for SDT

Accused Bishal Kujur is produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

It is 12.00 noon

None appears for the accused.

Fixed 19.05.2022 for production and SDT.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.